
中学男子100m 5月5日 13:00 決　勝

決　勝　17組

1組 (風:+1.5) 2組 (風:+3.6)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1540 佐藤　慶一(3) 厚岸真龍中 11.54 1 1543 福田　海人(2) 厚岸真龍中 12.17

2 1351 山根　大飛(3) 釧路北中 11.70 2 1212 菅原　悠暉(2) 標茶中 12.21

3 1049 石塚　璃久(3) 附属釧路中 11.78 3 1541 佐藤　星空(2) 厚岸真龍中 12.22

4 1553 髙坂　　豊(3) 白糠中 11.93 4 1678 高橋　　翔(3) 釧路鳥取中 12.31

5 1689 村上　尋斗(3) 釧路鳥取中 12.00 5 1593 田村　優斗(3) 釧路鳥取西中 12.55

6 1592 大柳　英輝(3) 釧路鳥取西中 12.00 6 1818 本多　泰士(3) 標茶虹別中 12.69

7 1053 熊谷　悠人(2) 附属釧路中 12.05

8 1306 小野寺駿太(3) 釧路春採中 12.23

3組 (風:+5.4) 4組 (風:+3.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1591 太田　明輝(3) 釧路鳥取西中 12.05 1 1364 鈴木　拓馬(2) 釧路北中 12.38

2 1833 荒川凌太郎(3) 別海野付中 12.10 2 1211 石﨑　琉輝(2) 標茶中 12.46

3 1622 荒木　斗真(3) 釧路鳥取中 12.11 3 1104 足立　尚優(2) 釧路景雲中 12.49

4 1621 芦田　佑斗(3) 釧路鳥取中 12.28 4 1119 布川　央真(2) 釧路景雲中 12.54

5 1080 辨野　　巧(3) 釧路共栄中 12.42 5 1953 酒井　俊貴(2) 釧路景雲中 12.58

6 1051 塚原　健心(3) 附属釧路中 12.49 6 1624 阿部　省汰(3) 釧路鳥取中 12.74

7 1108 長谷川智広(2) 釧路景雲中 12.57 7 1647 飯山　颯太(3) 中標津広陵中 12.82

8 1659 千葉　修也(3) 中標津広陵中 12.69 8 1816 榊　兼士朗(3) 標茶虹別中 12.84

5組 (風:+3.6) 6組 (風:+4.3)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1434 大谷　晃輝(2) 鶴居中 12.57 1 1005 法島　大輔(2) 釧路幣舞中 12.73

2 1480 本間　悠斗(2) 釧路青陵中 12.65 2 1594 前田　　瞬(3) 釧路鳥取西中 12.95

3 1075 柳谷　　拓(3) 釧路共栄中 12.67 3 1138 澁谷　純来(2) 富原中 12.97

4 1310 浅田　陽翔(2) 釧路春採中 12.90 4 1354 木幡　勇仁(3) 釧路北中 13.01

5 1605 船木　優汰(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.01 5 1262 蝦名　龍信(2) 釧路大楽毛中 13.05

6 1632 宮崎駿太郎(3) 釧路鳥取中 13.10 6 1121 對馬　春輝(2) 釧路景雲中 13.07

7 1606 本間　駿汰(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.10 7 1247 羽生　長央(3) 標津中 13.17

8 1111 川村　雄己(2) 釧路景雲中 13.20 8 1114 渡辺　聖也(2) 釧路景雲中 13.20

7組 (風:+5.0) 8組 (風:+6.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1268 飯田　晶悦(2) 釧路大楽毛中 13.04 1 1243 鎌田　隼輔(3) 標津中 12.98

2 1679 千葉　隆聖(3) 釧路鳥取中 13.06 2 1312 仲澤　虎伯(2) 釧路春採中 13.20

3 1195 宮田　隼希(2) 釧路阿寒中 13.12 3 1358 池田　弘夢(2) 釧路北中 13.27

4 1309 吉田　翔真(3) 釧路春採中 13.21 4 1188 葛西　莉功(3) 釧路阿寒中 13.39

5 1817 中鉢　龍斗(3) 標茶虹別中 13.27 5 1542 大澤　悠河(2) 厚岸真龍中 13.42

6 1352 日沢　拓真(3) 釧路北中 13.39 6 1311 齊藤　　奏(2) 釧路春採中 13.42

7 1313 佐藤　勇晴(2) 釧路春採中 13.48 7 1140 吉田　　翼(2) 富原中 13.55

8 1360 河村　朔哉(2) 釧路北中 13.58

9組 (風:+6.2) 10組 (風:+7.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1134 板垣　結大(2) 富原中 12.92 1 1327 入仲　健誠(1) 弟子屈中 13.06

2 1109 五十嵐遥都(2) 釧路景雲中 13.44 2 1690 山内　拓海(3) 釧路鳥取中 13.49

3 1627 佐藤　想海(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.57 3 1302 岩崎洸太郎(1) 釧路春採中 13.64

4 1139 吉田　　暁(2) 富原中 13.61 4 1362 三戸　雷仁(2) 釧路北中 13.72

5 1191 吉田　怜央(2) 釧路景雲中 13.71 5 1266 中村　優斗(2) 釧路大楽毛中 13.75

6 1870 澤田　光希(2) 別海中央中 13.81 6 1135 木村龍之介(2) 富原中 13.83

7 1355 大森　康平(3) 釧路北中 13.88 7 1061 上村清太郎(1) 釧路共栄中 13.87

8 1263 大石　壮馬(2) 釧路大楽毛中 13.95

11組 (風:+4.5) 12組 (風:+5.3)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1643 日下　獅道(2) 中標津広陵中 13.56 1 1372 別井　一翔(1) 釧路北中 13.97

2 1361 木幡　亮太(2) 釧路北中 14.03 2 1603 田口　彪斗(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.22

3 1602 佐藤　　晃(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.04 3 1866 伊井　大河(2) 別海中央中 14.30

4 1137 佐藤　　隼(2) 富原中 14.27 4 1194 山本　拓未(3) 釧路阿寒中 14.56

5 1874 高橋　淳絆(1) 別海中央中 14.32 5 1063 浅村　修也(1) 釧路共栄中 14.61

6 1269 本田　悠真(2) 釧路大楽毛中 14.52 6 1303 遠藤　瞬也(1) 釧路春採中 14.84

7 1133 石原　圭人(2) 富原中 14.52 7 1264 田中　　拳(2) 釧路大楽毛中 15.44



中学男子100m
13組 (風:+5.6) 14組 (風:+5.3)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1611 中田　　翔(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.71 1 1146 小松　頼暉(1) 富原中 14.06

2 1369 飛騨　有音(1) 釧路北中 15.22 2 1646 石川　星舞(2) 中標津広陵中 15.45

3 1270 野呂　壱星(2) 釧路大楽毛中 15.37 3 1301 伊藤　一咲(1) 釧路春採中 15.53

4 1062 福居　奎人(1) 釧路共栄中 15.43 4 1625 中塚　奨真(3) 釧路鳥取中 15.75

5 1822 渡邉　滉太(2) 標茶虹別中 15.46 5 1544 佐藤　慧吾(1) 厚岸真龍中 15.75

6 1545 田中　汰尚(1) 厚岸真龍中 16.39 6 1064 吉田武紗士(1) 釧路共栄中 15.79

7 1305 田中　雅斗(1) 釧路春採中 17.09 7 1614 堀込　利玖(1) 釧路鳥取西中 16.99

15組 (風:+2.0) 16組 (風:+6.3)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1468 堀内　皇世(1) 浜中茶内中 13.15 1 1630 奥谷　ハル(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.41

2 1824 本多　佑士(1) 標茶虹別中 13.65 2 1216 野呂　利大(1) 標茶中 14.57

3 1181 松永　朝日(1) 釧路阿寒中 14.36 3 1147 青野　天翔(1) 富原中 15.64

4 1610 佐々木永遠(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.39 4 1251 松澤　昂典(1) 標津中 15.68

5 1615 大集　蓮城(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.58 5 1612 成田　志晏(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.91

6 1144 佐藤　暖斗(1) 富原中 15.79 6 1547 武田　伊織(1) 厚岸真龍中 16.01

7 1142 工藤　遥澄(1) 富原中 16.26

17組 (風:+3.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1145 久保　将春(1) 富原中 14.04

2 1467 今野　城輔(1) 浜中茶内中 14.58

3 1304 桂田　颯斗(1) 釧路春採中 14.99

4 1684 田垣龍之介(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.34

5 1613 福嶋　壮太(1) 釧路鳥取西中 16.11

6 1546 渡辺　憲翔(1) 厚岸真龍中 16.57

中学男子200m 5月5日 09:05 決　勝

決　勝　9組

1組 (風:+3.7) 2組 (風:+3.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1540 佐藤　慶一(3) 厚岸真龍中 23.89 1 1543 福田　海人(2) 厚岸真龍中 25.28

2 1049 石塚　璃久(3) 附属釧路中 24.24 2 1592 大柳　英輝(3) 釧路鳥取西中 25.38

3 1351 山根　大飛(3) 釧路北中 24.73 3 1541 佐藤　星空(2) 厚岸真龍中 25.64

4 1053 熊谷　悠人(2) 附属釧路中 24.89 4 1639 稲邉　海渡(3) 釧路鳥取中 25.79

5 1689 村上　尋斗(3) 釧路鳥取中 24.94 5 1212 菅原　悠暉(2) 標茶中 25.80

6 1306 小野寺駿太(3) 釧路春採中 25.18 6 1818 本多　泰士(3) 標茶虹別中 26.33

7 1678 高橋　　翔(3) 釧路鳥取中 25.51 7 1308 小松　拓未(3) 釧路春採中 26.95

3組 (風:+2.5) 4組 (風:+2.5)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1622 荒木　斗真(3) 釧路鳥取中 26.10 1 1659 千葉　修也(3) 中標津広陵中 26.97

2 1104 足立　尚優(2) 釧路景雲中 26.47 2 1679 千葉　隆聖(3) 釧路鳥取中 27.77

3 1076 佐久間皓生(3) 釧路共栄中 26.93 3 1262 蝦名　龍信(2) 釧路大楽毛中 27.91

4 1593 田村　優斗(3) 釧路鳥取西中 27.01 4 1134 板垣　結大(2) 富原中 28.07

5 1005 法島　大輔(2) 釧路幣舞中 27.05 5 1138 澁谷　純来(2) 富原中 28.39

6 1108 長谷川智広(2) 釧路景雲中 27.43 6 1193 真野　瑞葵(3) 釧路阿寒中 28.40

7 1816 榊　兼士朗(3) 標茶虹別中 27.70 7 1358 池田　弘夢(2) 釧路北中 28.61

8 1078 浅村　健翔(3) 釧路共栄中 28.19 8 1542 大澤　悠河(2) 厚岸真龍中 28.95

5組 (風:+2.9) 6組 (風:+1.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1606 本間　駿汰(2) 釧路鳥取西中 27.11 1 1139 吉田　　暁(2) 富原中 28.51

2 1605 船木　優汰(2) 釧路鳥取西中 27.59 2 1140 吉田　　翼(2) 富原中 28.66

3 1309 吉田　翔真(3) 釧路春採中 28.28 3 1690 山内　拓海(3) 釧路鳥取中 28.68

4 1632 宮崎駿太郎(3) 釧路鳥取中 28.57 4 1362 三戸　雷仁(2) 釧路北中 29.24

5 1677 玉澤　秀優(3) 釧路鳥取中 28.96 5 1137 佐藤　　隼(2) 富原中 30.25

6 1462 岡田　桃青(3) 浜中茶内中 29.15 6 1602 佐藤　　晃(2) 釧路鳥取西中 30.60

7 1355 大森　康平(3) 釧路北中 29.22

8 1870 澤田　光希(2) 別海中央中 29.50



中学男子200m
7組 (風:+3.6) 8組 (風:+2.0)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1135 木村龍之介(2) 富原中 29.59 1 1628 尾﨑　太陽(2) 釧路鳥取中 28.41

2 1627 佐藤　想海(2) 釧路鳥取中 29.91 2 1468 堀内　皇世(1) 浜中茶内中 29.14

3 1603 田口　彪斗(2) 釧路鳥取西中 30.82 3 1266 中村　優斗(2) 釧路大楽毛中 29.87

4 1133 石原　圭人(2) 富原中 31.36 4 1302 岩崎洸太郎(1) 釧路春採中 29.96

5 1194 山本　拓未(3) 釧路阿寒中 31.98 5 1874 高橋　淳絆(1) 別海中央中 30.31

6 1601 木村　梓悠(2) 釧路鳥取西中 32.92 6 1372 別井　一翔(1) 釧路北中 30.48

7 1301 伊藤　一咲(1) 釧路春採中 35.14

9組 (風:+3.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1824 本多　佑士(1) 標茶虹別中 29.03 5 1303 遠藤　瞬也(1) 釧路春採中 32.12

2 1371 佐藤　佑真(1) 釧路北中 29.43 6 1304 桂田　颯斗(1) 釧路春採中 32.13

3 1269 本田　悠真(2) 釧路大楽毛中 30.62 7 1305 田中　雅斗(1) 釧路春採中 37.78

4 1467 今野　城輔(1) 浜中茶内中 31.32

中学男子400m 5月5日 11:35 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1121 日向　宏輝(3) 富原中 56.34 1 1051 塚原　健心(3) 附属釧路中 1:02.06

2 1591 太田　明輝(3) 釧路鳥取西中 57.24 2 1247 羽生　長央(3) 標津中 1:02.37

3 1308 小松　拓未(3) 釧路春採中 59.81 3 1628 尾﨑　太陽(2) 釧路鳥取中 1:06.01

4 1953 酒井　俊貴(2) 釧路景雲中 1:00.18 4 1464 鷲塚　陽太(2) 浜中茶内中 1:07.64

5 1353 大森　涼平(3) 釧路北中 1:00.66 5 1463 森　　和翔(3) 浜中茶内中 1:14.72

6 1188 葛西　莉功(3) 釧路阿寒中 1:05.35

7 1462 岡田　桃青(3) 浜中茶内中 1:08.14

中学男子800m 5月5日 14:25 決　勝

決　勝　3組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1639 稲邉　海渡(3) 釧路鳥取中 2:13.16 1 1366 和田　尚眞(2) 釧路北中 2:43.08

2 1003 佐々木　俊(3) 釧路幣舞中 2:15.09 2 1802 江﨑　拳太(3) 釧路阿寒湖中 2:44.16

3 1126 平田　大智(3) 富原中 2:18.07 3 1146 小松　頼暉(1) 富原中 2:44.97

4 1122 佐藤　佑飛(3) 富原中 2:20.31 4 1677 玉澤　秀優(3) 釧路鳥取中 2:46.77

5 1657 大内　裕也(3) 中標津広陵中 2:21.05 5 1601 木村　梓悠(2) 釧路鳥取西中 2:47.94

6 1004 高嶋　裕人(3) 釧路幣舞中 2:23.32 6 1463 森　　和翔(3) 浜中茶内中 2:49.11

7 1231 篠塚　昴星(3) 標茶中 2:24.27 7 1359 岡崎　優人(2) 釧路北中 2:57.12

8 1006 梅田　凌雅(2) 釧路幣舞中 2:24.93 8 1062 福居　奎人(1) 釧路共栄中 2:58.41

9 1213 石﨑　大雅(2) 標茶中 2:25.02 9 1751 岩田　那夫(3) 根室光洋中 2:58.96

10 1353 大森　涼平(3) 釧路北中 2:25.22 10 1064 吉田武紗士(1) 釧路共栄中 3:03.49

11 1431 髙平　楠託(2) 鶴居中 2:28.69 11 1142 工藤　遥澄(1) 富原中 3:38.38

12 1243 鎌田　隼輔(3) 標津中 2:35.38

13 1464 鷲塚　陽太(2) 浜中茶内中 2:36.52

14 1363 神保　響(2) 釧路北中 2:39.91

15 1645 石川　恭吾(3) 中標津広陵中 2:42.91

16 1136 草野　陽祐(2) 富原中 2:46.91

3組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1368 桑原　祐希(1) 釧路北中 2:43.64

2 1145 久保　将春(1) 富原中 2:48.22

3 1680 迫田　和磨(1) 釧路鳥取中 2:48.94

4 1370 及川　慧晟(1) 釧路北中 2:53.36

5 1333 橋田　　明(1) 弟子屈中 2:55.53

6 1144 佐藤　暖斗(1) 富原中 2:59.13

7 1251 松澤　昂典(1) 標津中 3:04.82

8 1547 武田　伊織(1) 厚岸真龍中 3:07.51

9 1544 佐藤　慧吾(1) 厚岸真龍中 3:09.52

10 1636 金子　大晟(1) 釧路鳥取中 3:11.26

11 1147 青野　天翔(1) 富原中 3:15.43

12 1546 渡辺　憲翔(1) 厚岸真龍中 3:17.30

13 1545 田中　汰尚(1) 厚岸真龍中 3:27.54

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー 1639

記録 1:02

ナンバー 1802

記録 1:16

ナンバー 1368

記録 1:16

決　勝　1組

決　勝　2組

決　勝　3組



中学男子1500m 5月5日 10:15 決　勝

決　勝　3組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1126 平田　大智(3) 富原中 4:42.20 1 1214 油谷　駿輝(2) 標茶中 4:56.28

2 1122 佐藤　佑飛(3) 富原中 4:44.57 2 1233 山田　舜也(3) 標茶中 5:05.85

3 1003 佐々木　俊(3) 釧路幣舞中 4:45.28 3 1120 浅野　泰輝(2) 釧路景雲中 5:07.62

4 1004 高嶋　裕人(3) 釧路幣舞中 4:49.50 4 1835 大村　壮矢(3) 別海野付中 5:08.54

5 1123 麓　　　周(3) 富原中 4:57.63 5 1431 髙平　楠託(2) 鶴居中 5:12.81

6 1657 大内　裕也(3) 中標津広陵中 4:59.45 6 1356 栗田　紳冴(2) 釧路北中 5:13.58

7 1474 阿部　雄生(3) 釧路青陵中 4:59.58 7 1189 菊池　遼翔(3) 釧路阿寒中 5:14.06

8 1006 梅田　凌雅(2) 釧路幣舞中 5:00.00 8 1926 朝井　風牙(1) 白糠庶路中 5:15.45

9 1231 篠塚　昴星(3) 標茶中 5:01.14 9 1646 石川　星舞(2) 中標津広陵中 5:25.42

10 1988 山平　大輔(3) 浜中霧多布中 5:01.46 10 1363 神保　響(2) 釧路北中 5:25.72

11 1124 菅原　皐誠(3) 富原中 5:02.09 11 1645 石川　恭吾(3) 中標津広陵中 5:28.17

12 1310 浅田　陽翔(2) 釧路春採中 5:04.62 12 1366 和田　尚眞(2) 釧路北中 5:29.81

13 1307 乃一　優真(3) 釧路春採中 5:05.53 13 1368 桑原　祐希(1) 釧路北中 5:34.94

14 1193 真野　瑞葵(3) 釧路阿寒中 5:05.64

15 1050 鹿又　　渉(3) 附属釧路中 5:14.02

3組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1797 青木　久也(3) 釧路阿寒湖中 5:07.91

2 1232 中川　結介(3) 標茶中 5:24.65

3 1136 草野　陽祐(2) 富原中 5:32.65

4 1333 橋田　　明(1) 弟子屈中 5:40.77

5 1370 及川　慧晟(1) 釧路北中 5:42.46

6 1978 永谷　陸人(1) 浜中霧多布中 5:43.55

7 1552 平本　路育(1) 白糠中 5:44.45

8 1751 岩田　那夫(3) 根室光洋中 5:56.45

9 1359 岡崎　優人(2) 釧路北中 6:01.45

中学男子3000m 5月5日 15:00 決　勝

決　勝　

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1052 本田　歩夢(3) 附属釧路中 9:43.62 8 1474 阿部　雄生(3) 釧路青陵中 11:00.17

2 1214 油谷　駿輝(2) 標茶中 10:24.05 9 1124 菅原　皐誠(3) 富原中 11:06.59

3 1123 麓　　　周(3) 富原中 10:27.49 10 1232 中川　結介(3) 標茶中 11:11.75

4 1233 山田　舜也(3) 標茶中 10:41.68 11 1835 大村　壮矢(3) 別海野付中 11:14.45

5 1307 乃一　優真(3) 釧路春採中 10:47.53 12 1048 浅水　真聡(3) 附属釧路中 11:27.42

6 1626 川端　柚輝(2) 釧路鳥取中 10:53.24 13 1753 井村　唯人(3) 根室光洋中 11:50.28

7 1356 栗田　紳冴(2) 釧路北中 10:58.87

中学男子110mH(0.914m) 5月5日 11:05 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組 (風:+1.1) 2組 (風:+1.2)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1647 飯山　颯太(3) 中標津広陵中 17.45 1 1078 浅村　健翔(3) 釧路共栄中 18.62

2 1624 阿部　省汰(3) 釧路鳥取中 17.47 2 1076 佐久間皓生(3) 釧路共栄中 19.34

3 1833 荒川凌太郎(3) 別海野付中 17.75 3 1075 柳谷　　拓(3) 釧路共栄中 19.85

4 1211 石﨑　琉輝(2) 標茶中 18.37 4 1817 中鉢　龍斗(3) 標茶虹別中 20.58

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m

ナンバー 1126 1126 1126 1126

記録 1:07 2:23 3:05 3:43

ナンバー 1214 1214 1214 1214

記録 1:14 2:35 3:18 3:57

ナンバー 1136 1797 1797 1797

記録 1:14 2:43 3:27 4:08

決　勝　1組

決　勝　2組

決　勝　3組

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m 1600m 2000m 2400m 2800m

ナンバー 1052 1052 1052 1052 1052 1052 1052 1052

記録 1:08 2:25 3:03 3:44 5:06 6:28 7:49 9:08
決　勝



中学男子走幅跳 5月5日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

× × 5m51 5m51

1 1553 髙坂　　豊(3) 白糠中 +0.8 +0.8

5m17 4m93 5m04 5m17

2 1079 仲川　雄真(3) 釧路共栄中 +1.0 +1.9 +2.2 +1.0

× 5m16 × 5m16

3 1539 中町　　颯(3) 厚岸真龍中 +1.3 +1.3

4m73 5m10 4m82 5m10

4 1621 芦田　佑斗(3) 釧路鳥取中 +2.4 +2.1 +1.7 +2.1

4m71 4m67 4m67 4m71

5 1077 笹森　堅太(3) 釧路共栄中 +3.8 +0.4 +0.6 +3.8

4m61 4m50 4m64 4m64

6 1312 仲澤　虎伯(2) 釧路春採中 +2.8 -0.4 0.0 0.0

4m53 × 2m68 4m53

7 1054 佐藤　亮吾(2) 附属釧路中 +3.3 +2.7 +3.3

× 4m29 4m52 4m52

8 1313 佐藤　勇晴(2) 釧路春採中 +1.4 +2.5 +2.5

× 4m43 4m28 4m43

9 1114 渡辺　聖也(2) 釧路景雲中 +3.0 +1.2 +3.0

4m43 × 4m25 4m43

10 1268 飯田　晶悦(2) 釧路大楽毛中 +3.8 +0.8 +3.8

4m23 4m27 4m35 4m35

11 1311 齊藤　　奏(2) 釧路春採中 +5.8 +2.5 +1.6 +1.6

4m15 4m31 × 4m31

12 1361 木幡　亮太(2) 釧路北中 +3.3 +1.8 +1.8

× 4m07 × 4m07

13 1371 佐藤　佑真(1) 釧路北中 +3.6 +3.6

4m00 × 3m96 4m00

14 1866 伊井　大河(2) 別海中央中 +2.9 -0.6 +2.9

3m16 3m90 3m20 3m90

15 1354 木幡　勇仁(3) 釧路北中 +4.6 +2.4 +1.8 +2.4

3m65 3m49 3m45 3m65

16 1360 河村　朔哉(2) 釧路北中 +2.6 +1.0 +0.2 +2.6

3m25 3m62 3m53 3m62

17 1369 飛騨　有音(1) 釧路北中 +5.3 +3.2 +2.0 +3.2

3m28 3m39 3m26 3m39

18 1615 大集　蓮城(1) 釧路鳥取西中 +3.9 +3.8 +2.5 +3.8

中学男子走高跳 5月5日 14:00 決　勝

決　勝　

－ － － － － ○ ○ ○

1 1539 中町　　颯(3) 厚岸真龍中 ○ × × × 1m60

－ － － － ○ ○ ○ ○

2 1244 茅原　歩夢(3) 標津中 × ○ × × × 1m60

－ － － － ○ ○ ○ × ○

3 1352 日沢　拓真(3) 釧路北中 × × × 1m55

－ － － ○ ○ × × ×

4 1364 鈴木　拓馬(2) 釧路北中 1m40

○ ○ × ○ × × ○ × × ×

5 1191 吉田　怜央(2) 釧路景雲中 1m35

○ ○ × ○ × × ×

6 1109 五十嵐遥都(2) 釧路景雲中 1m30

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1m20

1m60

1m50 1m55
記録

1m25

1m65

1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45



中学男子砲丸投(5.000kg) 5月5日 13:30 決　勝

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1798 石川　　辰(3) 釧路阿寒湖中 × 7m90 9m23 9m23

2 1803 平澤　真臣(2) 釧路阿寒湖中 9m16 9m07 8m60 9m16

3 1245 木村　悠人(3) 標津中 8m61 8m40 8m72 8m72

4 1537 椎野　直也(3) 厚岸真龍中 8m68 × × 8m68

5 1643 日下　獅道(2) 中標津広陵中 7m65 × 7m69 7m69

6 1538 赤平　惇哉(3) 厚岸真龍中 × 7m68 7m54 7m68

7 1187 伊東　皓真(3) 釧路阿寒中 7m32 6m85 7m07 7m32

8 1100 遠藤　璃音(3) 釧路景雲中 7m18 6m51 6m39 7m18

9 1264 田中　　拳(2) 釧路大楽毛中 6m51 7m01 6m54 7m01

10 1822 渡邉　滉太(2) 標茶虹別中 6m57 6m75 6m52 6m75

11 1417 菱沼　柊太(3) 鶴居中 6m61 6m73 × 6m73

12 1102 山下　輝仁(3) 釧路景雲中 6m43 6m25 6m06 6m43

13 1270 野呂　壱星(2) 釧路大楽毛中 5m49 5m59 5m78 5m78

中学男子円盤投(1.000kg) 5月5日 12:30 決　勝

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1537 椎野　直也(3) 厚岸真龍中 × × 17m08 17m08

中学男子ジャベリックスロー 5月5日 09:30 決　勝

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1245 木村　悠人(3) 標津中 29m67 36m87 35m38 36m87

2 1538 赤平　惇哉(3) 厚岸真龍中 30m58 28m97 32m97 32m97

3 1195 宮田　隼希(2) 釧路阿寒中 26m96 23m55 31m64 31m64

4 1242 小野瀨彩人(3) 標津中 29m67 18m18 23m38 29m67

5 1181 松永　朝日(1) 釧路阿寒中 23m80 16m34 25m08 25m08

6 1182 若林愛那斗(1) 釧路阿寒中 10m26 14m74 15m06 15m06


